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Use the map’s layer control to view and/or switch off associated landscape analytical outputs. For the legend of each layer, refer to other
sections of this dashboard.
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MAJOR PHYSIOGRAPHIC GROUPS
This is based on Climate[C], Geology [G] and the Elevation [E] of the country as obtained via machine learning. Also, the size of the circles in the jitter chart indicates the area occupied by each unique/complete landscape patch type - including
Landcover (L).
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LANDSCAPE DESCRIPTION

Landscape
S/N Type

Climate Class

Geology Class

Elevation Class

Landcover
Class

Landscape
Shape Index

Total Area
(Sq.Km)

Prop. of
Landscape

No. of
Patches

Largest
Patch Index

Edge
Density

Total Edges
(Millions)

C1G4E1L10

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Tree Cover

M 540

6,380

| 0.68

] 22

0.166

| 0.0162

| 1,517,844

C1G4E1L30

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Grassland

333

0.03

10

0.014

0.0025

238,888

C1G4E1L50

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Built-up

4.13
2.68

228

0.03

0.014

0.0012

115,610

C1G4E1L60

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Bare land

1.39

15

0.00

0.002

0.0002

14,765

C1G4E1L80

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Waterbody

2.84

103

0.01

0.005

0.0012

110,692

C1G4E1L90

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low

Wetland

2.63

47

0.00

0.002

0.0005

46,714

C1G4E1L95

Tropical wet

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Mangroves

4.16

0301

 0.99

0.640

0.0114

1,070,533

C2G4E1L10

Tropical wet and dry

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Tree Cover

8.73

57,751

6.15

33

0.0869

8,161,449
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C2G4E1L20

Tropical wet and dry

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Shrubland

I 3.16

130

0.01

6

0.005

0.0016

146,646
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C2G4E1L30

Tropical wet and dry

Sedimentary rock formation

Very Low (0-100m

Grassland

4,228

0.45

72

0.070

0.0315

2,963,330
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